Automatically operated type
Air operated type
PA3000 Series
FLUID OUT
FLUID OUT
AIR EXH FLUID IN
AIR SUP
FLUID IN

quick exhaust and solenoid valve)
 Note 3)
How to Order
∗ For AIR EXH: AN20-02
(: Either Nil or N is entered as a thread symbol.)
RoHS
554A
Best Pneumatics 10 Ver.6
Automatically operated type
Air operated type
FLUID OUT
FLUID OUT
AIR EXH FLUID IN
AIR SUP
FLUID IN
P1
P2
PA5000 Series
Process Pump
Automatically Operated Type (Internal Switching Type)
Air Operated Type (External Switching Type)
Specifications
Symbol
PA5000
Symbol
04
06
Port size
Port size
1/2"
3/4"
Diaphragm material
Material of body wetted areas
Model PA5110
Automatically operated
5 to 45 L/min
0 to 0.6 MPa
0.2 to 0.7 MPa
Max. 300 L/min (ANR) or less
Up to 2 m
(Interior of pump dry)
78 dB (A) or less
(Option: with silencer, AN 20)
1.05 MPa
—
—
Air operated
PTFE
1 to 24 L/min
0 to 0.4 MPa
0.1 to 0.5 MPa
Max. 250 L/min (ANR) or less
Up to 0.5 m
(Interior of pump dry)
0.75 MPa
0.45
Rc, NPT, G, NPTF 1/2", 3/4" Female thread
Rc, NPT, G, NPTF 1/4" Female thread
PTFE, PFA
Up to 6 m (Liquid inside pump)
50 million times
0 to 60°C (No freezing)
0 to 60°C (No freezing)
1000 mPa·s
Horizontal (with mounting foot at bottom)
General environment
1 to 7 Hz (0.2 to 1 Hz also possible
depending on conditions)
 Note 2)
72 dB (A) or less
(excluding the noise from the
quick exhaust and solenoid valve)
PA5120 PA5210 PA5220 PA5113